
* The sash may be integral to the frame. Example: fixed casements.

(Products may comply based on either their U-Value or their Energy Rating.)

ENERGY STAR®

Canada Criteria

Our continuing program of product improvement makes specifications,
design and product detail subject to change without notice.

© 2007 Masonite International Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

11/07 ENERGY STAR is a registered trademark of the U.S. EPA and
is administered in Canada by Natural Resources Canada.

ENERGY STAR® Requirements for Doors and Windows

Zone

A

B

C

D

<= 3500

> 3500 to <= 5500

> 5500 to <= 8000

> 8000

2.00 (0.35)

1.80 (0.32)

1.60 (0.28)

1.40 (0.25)

Any

Any

Any

Any

or

or

or

or

17

21

25

29

27

31

35

39

U-Value Path OrHeating
Degree-Day

Range
Maximum
(W/m2 K)
Btu/h ft F

SHGC

Windows With
Sashes* and Doors

Windows
Without Sashes

Energy Rating Path

Minimum ER (dimensionless)
(Maximum U-Value 2.00 W/m2 K)


