



ENERGY STAR® Requirements for Doors and Windows

(Products may comply based on either their U-Value or their Energy Rating.)

	Heating	U-Value Path		Or	Energy Rating Path		
Zone	Degree-Day Range	Maximum (W/m² K) Btu/h ft F	(W/m² K)			Minimum ER (dimensionless) (Maximum U-Value 2.00 W/m² K)	
					Windows With Sashes* and Doors	Windows Without Sashes	
A	<= 3500	2.00 (0.35)	Any	or	17	27	
В	> 3500 to <= 5500	1.80 (0.32)	Any	or	21	31	
С	> 5500 to <= 8000	1.60 (0.28)	Any	or	25	35	
D	> 8000	1.40 (0.25)	Any	or	29	39	

^{*} The sash may be integral to the frame. Example: fixed casements.